RMAC Championships
Stermole Track & Field Complex/Crouch Field Events
Golden, CO 7.5

	Men 800 M Run 

	Finals: Heat #1|2|3 
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	Finals: Heat #1 
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	Place
	Overall
	Name
	Year
	Team
	Time 
	Score

	1
	11
	Jones, Nate 
	FR-1
	Adams State 
	1:57.94 
	- 

	2
	12
	Bills, Justin 
	FR-1
	UC-Colo. Spgs. 
	1:58.17 
	- 

	3
	13
	Mendoza, Dante 
	SO-2
	UC-Colo. Spgs. 
	1:58.79 
	- 

	4
	16
	Ullom, Chris 
	JR-3
	UC-Colo. Spgs. 
	1:59.75 
	- 

	5
	17
	Burns, Kodi 
	SO-2
	Colorado Mines 
	1:59.83 
	- 
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Finals: Heat #2 
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	Place
	Overall
	Name
	Year
	Team
	Time 
	Score

	1
	4
	Daniels, Matt 
	SO-2
	Adams State 
	1:53.76 
	5 

	2
	8
	Lezama, Steve 
	SO-2
	Adams State 
	1:54.73 
	1 

	3
	14
	Acuna, John 
	JR-3
	Adams State 
	1:59.32 
	- 

	4
	18
	Bergeson, Justin 
	JR-3
	Black Hills St. 
	2:00.87 
	- 

	5
	19
	Mickelson, Brock 
	SR-4
	Black Hills St. 
	2:13.02 
	- 
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Finals: Heat #3 
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	Place
	Overall
	Name
	Year
	Team
	Time 
	Score

	1
	1
	Aberle, Carson 
	SO-2
	UC-Colo. Spgs. 
	1:51.70 
	10 

	2
	2
	Niksic, Shane 
	SO-2
	Colorado Mesa 
	1:52.12 
	8 

	3
	3
	McCloskey, Kyle 
	SO-2
	UC-Colo. Spgs. 
	1:53.13 
	6 

	4
	5
	Olstad, Vegard 
	SO-2
	Western State 
	1:53.94 
	4 

	5
	6
	Warburton, Michael 
	SO-2
	Metropolitan St. 
	1:54.16 
	3 

	6
	7
	Breeden, Corey 
	SR-4
	Western State 
	1:54.17 
	2 

	7
	9
	Szczepinski, Krzysztof 
	SO-2
	Western State 
	1:55.70 
	- 

	8
	10
	Emery, Stephen 
	JR-3
	Adams State 
	1:56.36 
	- 

	9
	15
	Davis, Anthony 
	SR-4
	UC-Colo. Spgs. 
	1:59.59 
	- 

	Men 1500 M Run 

	Finals: Heat #1|2 
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	Finals: Heat #1 
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	Place
	Overall
	Name
	Year
	Team
	Time 
	Score

	1
	9
	Kraft, Mitch 
	JR-3
	Black Hills St. 
	3:57.70 
	- 

	2
	12
	Cernoia, Michael 
	FR-1
	Western State 
	4:00.48 
	- 

	3
	13
	Chumich, Andrew 
	FR-1
	Colorado Mines 
	4:02.69 
	- 

	4
	16
	Mickelson, Brock 
	SR-4
	Black Hills St. 
	4:05.72 
	- 

	5
	17
	Geimer, Paul 
	SO-2
	Colorado Mines 
	4:07.60 
	- 

	6
	18
	Boss, Erik 
	SO-2
	Metropolitan St. 
	4:09.25 
	- 

	7
	19
	Williams, Oliver 
	SR-4
	UC-Colo. Spgs. 
	4:10.41 
	- 

	8
	20
	Winfrey, Matt 
	JR-3
	UC-Colo. Spgs. 
	4:16.35 
	- 

	9
	21
	Kadlec, Nick 
	SO-2
	Metropolitan St. 
	4:16.74 
	- 

	10
	22
	Simkins, Joshua 
	FR-1
	Western State 
	4:20.82 
	- 

	11
	23
	Hunter, Ben 
	FR-1
	Colorado Mesa 
	4:22.89 
	- 

	12
	24
	Tam, Ryder 
	SO-2
	UC-Colo. Spgs. 
	4:24.97 
	- 

	13
	25
	Huffman, Kevin 
	SO-2
	Metropolitan St. 
	4:36.54 
	- 

	14
	 
	Thomas, Ieuan 
	JR-3
	Western State 
	NT 
	- 
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Finals: Heat #2 
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	Place
	Overall
	Name
	Year
	Team
	Time 
	Score

	1
	1
	Olstad, Vegard 
	SO-2
	Western State 
	3:49.22 
	10 

	2
	2
	Batt, Kevin 
	SO-2
	Adams State 
	3:50.06 
	8 

	3
	3
	Emery, Stephen 
	JR-3
	Adams State 
	3:50.06 
	6 

	4
	4
	Daniels, Matt 
	SO-2
	Adams State 
	3:52.05 
	5 

	5
	5
	Stevens, Tabor 
	SO-2
	Adams State 
	3:53.01 
	4 

	6
	6
	Socha, Frank 
	JR-3
	Colorado Mines 
	3:54.85 
	3 

	7
	7
	Sanchez, David 
	SR-4
	Adams State 
	3:55.34 
	2 

	8
	8
	Drummond, Russell 
	SR-4
	Colorado Mines 
	3:56.90 
	1 

	9
	10
	Roberts, Andrew 
	SR-4
	Adams State 
	3:57.93 
	- 

	10
	11
	Harvey, Kirk 
	JR-3
	Metropolitan St. 
	3:59.73 
	- 

	11
	14
	Kerschieter, Drew 
	FR-1
	Colorado Mines 
	4:03.98 
	- 

	12
	15
	Van De Velde, Samuel 
	SO-2
	Western State 
	4:04.78 
	- 


